



**DETAILED BID RESULTS**  
**CITY OF SANTA MARIA**  
 E-MAIL: publicworks@cityofsantamaria.org



**PROJECT: S. BRADLEY ROAD MEDIAN IMPROVEMENT PROJECT**  
**BID NO.: 2018-E**  
**BID OPENING DATE: 10/24/2018**

**\$ 110,600.00**  
 G. Sosa Construction, Inc.  
 1435 Marsala Ave.  
 Sanata Maria, Ca. 93458

**\$ 113,825.00**  
 CalPortland Construction  
 P.O. Box 1280  
 Santa Maria, Ca. 93456

**\$ 117,584.00**  
 The JF Will Co.  
 2640 Industrial Pkwy #100  
 Santa Maria, Ca. 93455

REF.	DESCRIPTION	ESTIMATED QUANTITY		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		UNIT PRICE		ESTIMATED TOTAL		UNIT PRICE		ESTIMATED TOTAL	
		QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	ESTIMATED TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	ESTIMATED TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	ESTIMATED TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	ESTIMATED TOTAL		
	<b>BASE BID ITEMS</b>												
1	Construction Coordination	1	1	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	8,790.00	\$ 8,790.00	7,200.00	\$ 7,200.00		
2	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	9,824.00	\$ 9,824.00	3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00		
3	Sawcutting	800	LF	\$ 1.50	\$ 1,200.00	2.50	\$ 2,000.00	2.00	\$ 1,600.00	3.00	\$ 2,400.00		
4	Roadway Preparation	6,000	SF	\$ 1.00	\$ 6,000.00	1.70	\$ 10,200.00	2.00	\$ 12,000.00	1.75	\$ 10,500.00		
5	AC/PCC Removal	6,000	SF	\$ 2.50	\$ 15,000.00	3.00	\$ 18,000.00	2.10	\$ 12,600.00	3.06	\$ 18,360.00		
6	P.C.C Curb Only	790	LF	\$ 35.00	\$ 27,650.00	30.00	\$ 23,700.00	30.90	\$ 24,411.00	45.00	\$ 35,550.00		
7	8" Class II Aggregate Base	120	TN	\$ 60.00	\$ 7,200.00	85.00	\$ 10,200.00	100.00	\$ 12,000.00	55.00	\$ 6,600.00		
8	4" Asphalt Concrete (Type B)	150	TN	\$ 200.00	\$ 30,000.00	210.00	\$ 31,500.00	200.00	\$ 30,000.00	203.00	\$ 30,450.00		
9	Thermoplastic Pavement Markings	20	SF	\$ 40.00	\$ 800.00	30.00	\$ 600.00	22.00	\$ 440.00	27.00	\$ 540.00		
10	Painted Striping (2-Coat)	240	LF	\$ 10.00	\$ 2,400.00	10.00	\$ 2,400.00	9.00	\$ 2,160.00	10.35	\$ 2,484.00		
				\$ -	\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		
	<b>TOTAL:</b>			<b>\$ 100,251.00</b>	<b>\$ 100,251.00</b>		<b>\$ 110,600.00</b>		<b>\$ 113,825.00</b>		<b>\$ 117,584.00</b>		

LOW BIDDER'S LISTED SUBCONTRACTORS			
Coastal Demo			Item 3 Sawcutting
La Firma			Item 1 SWPCP
Toste Construction Inc.			Item 9, 10 Pavement Marking Striping
Tartaglia Engineering			Item 6 Survey
Toste Grading & Paving Inc.			Item 8

OTHER BIDS	
JJ Fisher Construction, Inc.	\$ 117,620.00